TREINO 360

Treino 360 Dez 2013

Treino Dez

Treino 360 Avancado Bat2

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(12) Marco Vale
1 1:57.375 +5.742 15:46:18.629
2 1:53.416 +1.783 15:48:12.045
3 1:58.431 +6.798 15:50:10.476
4 1:53.002 +1.369 15:52:03.478
5 1:51.633 - 15:53:55.111
6 1:53.003 +1.370 15:55:48.114
7 1:56.570 +4.937 15:57:44.684
8 2:00.818 +9.185 15:59:45.502
(8) Instrutor moto verde
1 2:01.998 +9.446 15:46:31.225
2 1:59.060 +6.508 15:48:30.285
3 1:55.212 +2.660 15:50:25.497
4 1:58.232 +5.680 15:52:23.729
5 1:54.507 +1.955 15:54:18.236
6 1:53.800 +1.248 15:56:12.036
7 1:53.204 +0.652 15:58:05.240
8 1:52.552 - 15:59:57.792
(40) Marcelo Moraes
1 1:54.512 +1.864 15:46:01.707
2 1:53.776 +1.128 15:47:55.483
3 1:52.785 +0.137 15:49:48.268
4 1:53.372 +0.724 15:51:41.640
5 1:54.918 +2.270 15:53:36.558
6 1:54.011 +1.363 15:55:30.569
7 1:53.019 +0.371 15:57:23.588
8 1:52.648 - 15:59:16.236
9 1:54.479 +1.831 16:01:10.715
(21) Gustavo Zanforlin
1 2:00.196 +7.213 15:46:28.794
2 1:59.471 +6.488 15:48:28.265
3 1:56.102 +3.119 15:50:24.367
4 1:55.627 +2.644 15:52:19.994
5 1:52.983 - 15:54:12.977
6 1:53.266 +0.283 15:56:06.243
7 1:55.151 +2.168 15:58:01.394
(10) Henrigue Winik
1 2:02.955 +7.915 15:46:27.257
2 1:55.040 - 15:48:22.297
3 1:55.094 +0.054 15:50:17.391
(7) Sergio Hidani
1 2:02.105 +6.995 15:47:11.987
2 1:55.110 - 15:49:07.097
3 1:55.601 +0.491 15:51:02.698
4 1:57.686 +2.576 15:53:00.384
5 1:56.889 +1.779 15:54:57.273
6 1:58.142 +3.032 15:56:55.415
7 1:56.388 +1.278 15:58:51.803
8 1:58.221 +3.111 16:00:50.024
9 1:55.762 +0.652 16:02:45.786
(30) Sergio Prates
1 1:55.922 +0.210 15:46:03.515
2 1:58.888 +3.176 15:48:02.403
3 1:56.161 +0.449 15:49:58.564
4 1:57.025 +1.313 15:51:55.589
5 1:55.712 - 15:53:51.301
6 1:56.551 +0.839 15:55:47.852
7 1:56.685 +0.973 15:57:44.537
8 2:02.327 +6.615 15:59:46.864

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

17/12/2013 15:30

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(9) Alexandre Muniz
1 2:00.080 +3.979 15:48:02.653
2 1:56.101 - 15:49:58.754
3 2:08.827 +12.726 15:52:07.581
(6) Antonio Carlos Miglioli
1 2:00.930 +4.192 15:47:06.265
2 1:58.034 +1.296 15:49:04.299
3 1:57.259 +0.521 15:51:01.558
4 1:57.869 +1.131 15:52:59.427
5 1:57.265 +0.527 15:54:56.692
6 1:57.610 +0.872 15:56:54.302
7 1:56.738 ‘ - 15:58:51.040
(18) Edson Minami
1 2:07.953 +10.722 15:47:19.256
2 2:02.579 +5.348 15:49:21.835
3 1:59.531 +2.300 15:51:21.366
4 1:57.680 +0.449 15:53:19.046
5 2:00.299 +3.068 15:55:19.345
6 1:57.449 +0.218 15:57:16.794
7 1:57.231 - 15:59:14.025
8 2:00.348 +3.117 16:01:14.373
(22) Marco Antonio Buischi
1 2:03.429 +6.079 15:46:27.585
2 2:03.587 +6.237 15:48:31.172
3 1:58.693 +1.343 15:50:29.865
4 1:59.041 +1.691 15:52:28.906
5 1:57.350 - 15:54:26.256
(14) Thiago lanuzzi
1 2:01.102 +2.596 15:47:04.006
2 2:01.899 +3.393 15:49:05.905
3 2:06.501 +7.995 15:51:12.406
4 2:03.437 +4.931 15:53:15.843
5 1:59.262 +0.756 15:55:15.105
6 1:58.506 - 15:57:13.611
7 5:37.173 +3:38.667 16:02:50.784
(20) Osvaldo Romeiro
1 2:06.210 +7.051 15:49:05.988
2 2:05.309 +6.150 15:51:11.297
3 2:04.773 +5.614 15:53:16.070
4 2:06.211 +7.052 15:55:22.281
5 2:00.699 +1.540 15:57:22.980
6 1:59.661 +0.502 15:59:22.641
7 1:59.159 \ - 16:01:21.800
(4) Ricardo Gandara
1 2:13.272 +14.022 15:47:22.586
2 2:04.534 +5.284 15:49:27.120
3 2:05.846 +6.596 15:51:32.966
4 2:03.202 +3.952 15:53:36.168
5 2:02.761 +3.511 15:55:38.929
6 2:01.722 +2.472 15:57:40.651
7 2:01.794 +2.544 15:59:42.445
8 1:59.250 - 16:01:41.695
(17) Onivaldo Comim
1 2:08.499 +9.101 15:47:18.318
2 2:02.217 +2.819 15:49:20.535
3 2:01.858 +2.460 15:51:22.393
4 2:01.570 +2.172 15:53:23.963
5 2:01.436 +2.038 15:55:25.399

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:59.725 +0.327 15:57:25.124
7 1:59.398 | - 15:59:24.522
8 2:00.957 +1.559 16:01:25.479
(42) Renato Marcelo da Silva
1 2:02.662 +3.152 15:46:42.609
2 2:04.964 +5.454 15:48:47.573
3 2:07.893 +8.383 15:50:55.466
4 2:01.226 +1.716 15:52:56.692
5 1:59.510 ‘ - 15:54:56.202
(8) Leandro Esposito
1 2:06.123 +6.029 15:47:13.500
2 2:02.277 +2.183 15:49:15.777
3 2:01.832 +1.738 15:51:17.609
4 2:01.385 +1.291 15:53:18.994
5 2:02.996 +2.902 15:55:21.990
6 2:00.614 +0.520 15:57:22.604
7 2:00.094 | - 15:59:22.698
8 2:00.152 +0.058 16:01:22.850
(27) Luis Gustavo Rosa Rosati
1 2:13.482 +13.107 15:47:23.870
2 2:03.634 +3.259 15:49:27.504
3 2:05.832 +5.457 15:51:33.336
4 2:07.408 +7.033 15:53:40.744
5 2:01.950 +1.575 15:55:42.694
6 2:00.375 - 15:57:43.069
7 2:02.378 +2.003 15:59:45.447
(2) Rodrigo Alonso
1 2:03.818 +1.151 15:46:26.927
2 2:02.849 +0.182 15:48:29.776
3 2:03.333 +0.666 15:50:33.109
4 2:05.861 +3.194 15:52:38.970
5 2:02.762 +0.095 15:54:41.732
6 2:04.707 +2.040 15:56:46.439
7 2:03.135 +0.468 15:58:49.574
8 2:02.667 ‘ - 16:00:52.241
(3) Paulo Farina
1 2:08.067 +5.228 15:46:40.334
2 2:07.072 +4.233 15:48:47.406
3 2:07.762 +4.923 15:50:55.168
4 2:03.760 +0.921 15:52:58.928
5 2:05.539 +2.700 15:55:04.467
6 2:03.608 +0.769 15:57:08.075
7 2:02.839 - 15:59:10.914
8 2:03.738 +0.899 16:01:14.652
(19) Diego Carvalho
1 2:11.498 +3.483 15:48:02.686
2 2:14.804 +6.789 15:50:17.490
3 2:12.246 +4.231 15:52:29.736
4 2:08.689 +0.674 15:54:38.425
5 2:08.015 - 15:56:46.440
6 2:12.980 +4.965 15:58:59.420
7 2:10.690 +2.675 16:01:10.110
(25) Cassio Puguiese
1 2:11.810 +1.330 15:46:45.908
2 2:10.480 | - 15:48:56.388
3 2:10.725 +0.245 15:51:07.113
4 2:13.205 +2.725 15:53:20.318
5 2:12.623 +2.143 15:55:32.941
6 2:17.028 +6.548 15:57:49.969
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7 2:13.710 +3.230 16:00:03.679
8 2:15.938 +5.458 16:02:19.617
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